
THE CURTAIN STORE
Loce CurtainSf Draperies

and Furniture Upholsterigs«

Phone Oakland 398
Private Exchange

520 13tK St. OaKland, Cal.

Insurance OAKX.AND CLASSIFIED Insurance 1023

INCUBATORS AND BROODERS
Crone W C 942 Park av E Okld
Cycle Hatcher Co 22 7 Bacon bldg
Cyphers Incubator Co 212 7 Bway
HENDERSON MNFG CO 1412 E

12th (See Ladders)

INDELIBLE INK AND STAMPS
CHICAGO RUBBER STAMP CO 721
Broadway (See opp Rubber Stamps)

INFANTS WEAR
KAHX BROS Washington n e cor 12tli

INK MANUFACTURERS
Caldwell F R 1417 Willow
California Ink Co 913 Webster
Cans A J 1124 E 20th
Goodman C S 1915 10th av

INKS—RUBBER STAMP
CHICAGO RUBBER STAMP CO

721 Broadway (See opp Rubber
Stamps)

INSTALLMENT GOODS
Adams C F Co 1910 Tel av
Goldsmith H 809 Clay
McKenney L M 812 Bway

INSURANCE
AUSTIN GEORGE W 1422-1424
Broadway (See right side lines)

INSURANCE AGENTS—ACCIDENT
CLAY I H & CO 1542 Broadway (See

top lines)

KERR & McCANDLISH 236-237
Bacon Bldg

LAYMANCE REAL ESTATE CO
1432-1434 Broadway (See front
cover top corner cards and p 12)

LEFFMAN HENRY 1542 Broadway
PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway
WHELTON ANDREW San Leandro

(See bottom lines)

INSURANCE AGENTS—AUTOMO-
BILE

AUSTIN GEORGE W 1422-1424
Broadway (See right side lines)

HUNTER R D & CO 473 14th

KERR & McCANDLISH 236-237
Bacon Bldg

KNOWLES THOMAS 212 First Na-
tional Bank Bldg

MAGILL R H 826 Broadway

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway

INSURANCE AGENTS—BONDS
HUNTER R D & CO 473 14th
FvAYMANCE REAL ESTATE CO

1432-1434 Broadway (See front
cover top corner cards and p 12)

MOTT FRANK K CO Security Bank
Bldg (See back cover and p 13)

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broad-
way

INSURANCE BROKERS
MONTGOMERY R J 4003 Telegraph

av (See top lines and p 15)

INSURANCE AGEjNTS

—

BURGLARY.
HUNTER R D & CO 473 14th
KNOWLES THOMAS 212 First Na-

tional Bank Bldg
LAYMANCE REAL ESTATE CO

1432-1434 Broadway (See front
cover top corner cards and p 12)

MOTT FRANK K CO Security Bank
Bldg (See back cover and p 13)

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broad-
way

INSURANCE AGENTS—CASUALTY
KNOWLES THOMAS 212 First Na-

tional Bank Bldg
LAYMANCE REAL ESTATE CO

1432-1434 Broadway (See front
cover top corner cards and p 12)

MOTT FRANK K CO Security Bank
Bldg (See back cover and p 13)

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway

INSURANCE AGENTS—CONTRAC-
TORS' BONDS

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway

INSURANCE AGENTS—ELEVATOR
PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway

INSURANCE AGENTS—FIDELITY
BONDS

PORTER & MAKINS 1220 Broadway

INSURANCE AGENTS—FIRE AND
MARINE

(See also Insurance Agents General)
Ajello Frank 1613 Tel av
ALAMEDA COUNTY IMPROVE-
MENT COMPANY Blake & Moffitt

Bldg
Anthony R M 473 14th

AUSTIN GEORGE W 1422-1424
Broadway (See right side lines)

BRASWELL & WTEDEMEYER 1735
San Pablo av

Burks C F Co 1128 Bway
Cameron H M 1214 Bway

OAKLAND YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION
Cymnaaium Baths Bowling Alleya Billiard and Pocrt Tables Dormitory (89 Rooms)

Educational Department Cafeteria Barber Shop Clubs and Bible School.

2101 Telegraph Ave,. .
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